- for the illumination of steps
and their edges
- mounting in tiles
- elegant and compact
(one-piece)
- without any glare effect
- versatile – for places with
different levels of movement
- socket with Slick function
max 10 mm
tile-in
architectural
UP-TILE10
* Parameters tolerance +/- 7%
Wired 4 Signs USA   +1 (865) 339 4956   7669 Clinton Highway, Powell, Tennessee, 37849   info@w4susa.com
DISTRIBUTED BY
grey
LED-J8999922
1000 mm
2000 mm
3000 mm
4050 mm
anodized
LED-J8000120
LED-J8000220
LED-J8000320
LED-J8000420
end cap UP-TILE10
silver
LED-J8999940
diffuser A slide
A
A
39,7
41,4
1
2
,4
 41.4mm (1.63")
 39.7mm (1.563")
 27mm (1.063")
 2
4m
m
 (
0.
94
5"
)
10
.3
m
m
 (
0.
40
6"
)
10.2mm
 (0.402")
 10.6mm
 (0.417")
7.5mm
* Parameters tolerance +/- 7%
Wired 4 Signs USA   +1 (865) 339 4956   7669 Clinton Highway, Powell, Tennessee, 37849   info@w4susa.com
DISTRIBUTED BY